
Capital and major operational projects 2022/2023 financial year 
 

Contract Awarded to Works description 
Date 

awarded 
Amount* (GST 

in.) 

PDG-20730-1 Archipelago Architects Pty Ltd 
Redlands Performing Arts Centre Stage 2 Redevelopment - Building Master 
Plan Study 

26/06/2023 $254,116.50 

PDG-64303-3 Rokk Industries Pty Ltd SPS029 Wet Well Renewals, Thorneside 26/06/2023 $1,442,233.10 

PDG-46939-1 Corearth Constructions Pty Ltd Cleveland SES Carport and Associated Works  23/06/2023 $225,026.26 

PDG-46361-3 Corearth Constructions Pty Ltd Wellington Point Girl Guides - Restumping 22/06/2023 $223,980.29 

PDG-41057-2 T2 Electrical & Data Pty Ltd Redlands Performing Arts Centre Lighting Upgrade 09/06/2023 $321,059.00 

PDG-20763-1 Harlequin Signs & Plastics Wayfinding Signs - Various Locations, Redland City  03/05/2023 $338,995.80 

PDG-30790-1 
The Marina Specialists Pty Ltd 
t/as The Jetty Specalist 

Weinam Creek Ferry Terminal – Maintenance Works 19/04/2023 $356,334.00 

PDG-70084-4 
Gold Coast Barge Services Pty 
Ltd 

Raby Bay Boulevard Park – Rock Armour Replacement 22/23 30/03/2023 $303,143.50 

PDG-44046-2 
The Landscape Construction 
Company Pty Ltd 

Park Upgrade – Goodge Court Park, Redland City 10/03/2023 $282,422.80 

PDG-43971-4 
Ranbury Management Group 
Pty Ltd 

Panorama Drive/Wellington Street Upgrade (Superintendent) – Redland 
City 

02/03/2023 $3,126,152.70 

PDG-62102-1 & 
PDG-62103-1 

NTS Group Pty Ltd  AC Main Replacement – Birkdale  23/02/2023 $4,072,706.00 

PDG-44165-2 & 
PDG-43875-2 

Piletech International Pty Ltd Revetment Wall Renewals – Masthead Drive, Cleveland 08/02/2023 $3,256,948.00 

PDG-46360-2 Corearth Constructions Pty Ltd Capalaba Bulldogs Football Club – Slab & Retaining Wall 30/01/2023 $271,425.03 

PDG-41634-1 
Austek Asphalt Services Pty 
Ltd 

2022/23 Asphalt & Associated Works – Stage 1 13/01/2023 $4,439,733.30 

PDG-43971-3 Georgiou Group Pty Ltd Panorama Drive/Wellington Street Upgrade (Stage 1) 02/12/2022 $51,653,568.01 

PDG-43697-12 Alder Construction Pty Ltd 
Stage 1 Construction of Redlands Coast Regional Sport and Recreation 
Precinct 

16/12/2022 $61,274,400.00 

PDG-20772-1 & 
PDG-20774-1 

Interface Landscapes Pty Ltd 
Park Upgrades, Redland City: Small Dog Off-Leash Area, Capalaba 
Regional Park and Basketball Court, Bailey Road Park, Birkdale  

27/09/2022 $212,622.74 

PDG-43893-1 AA Class Concreting Pty Ltd  Footpaths and Cycleway Expansion – Various locations  31/10/2022 $647,300.86 



PDG-44999-1 
The Landscape Construction 
Company Pty Ltd 

Pedestrian Bridge Deck Renewal Crystal Waters Park and Crystal Waters 
Wetlands, Thornlands 

07/10/2022 $226,073.43 

PDG-43354-2 Hando Road & Civil Pty Ltd Birkdale Active Pathway Upgrade 21/09/2022 $1,873,442.04 

PDG-63201-1 Witthoft Engineering Pty Ltd Point Lookout Backlog Sewer Area A2 – North Stradbroke Island 26/08/2022 $337,349.10 

PDG-44992-1 Torus Networks Pty Ltd Redlands Coast Fibre Network Stage 2B 29/08/2022 $1,893,885.40 

PDG-46342-2 
The Landscape Construction 
Company Pty Ltd 

West Thornlands Active Pathway Link, Thornlands – Redland City 22/08/2022 $1,137,180.00 

PDG-44043-2-2 Alder Construction Pty Ltd Pedestrian Link – Minjerribah Coastal Walk – Stage 2, Point Lookout 22/07/2022 $5,390,650.50 

 


